
 
2020 REGULAR BOARD OF DIRECTORS  

MEETING SCHEDULE 
 
Date: Third Friday of each month 
Time: 10:00 A.M. 
Place: DTC Boardroom 
 

Friday, January 17, 2020 
 

Friday, February 21, 2020 
 

Friday, March 20, 2020 
 

Friday, April 17, 2020 
 

Friday, May 15, 2020 
 

Friday, June 19, 2020 
 

Friday, July 17, 2020 
 

Friday, August, 21, 2020 
 

Friday, September 18, 2020 
 

Friday, October 16, 2020 
 

*Friday, November 13, 2020 
 
*Meeting dates adjusted due to conference 
 


